
Classic Roast 
Roast chicken or pork, roast potatoes, seasonal 
vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, gravy
 

Sunday Roast Platter (serves 4 family style) 
Roast chicken, roast pork, roast potatoes, seasonal 
vegetables, Yorkshire puddings, with gravy on the side

Sunday Roast
32.0

98.0

(NGA)  no gluten added | (NDA)  no dairy added | (V) Vegetarian | (VG) vegan 
(NGO) no gluten added option | (NDO) no dairy added option

(VO) vegetarian option | (VGO) vegan option

Please inform a team member if you have food allergies or intolerances. We?ll do our very 
best to accommodate to them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be 

trace allergens.

Apple Crumble
salted caramel ice cream (VGO)

Double Chocolate Brownie
chocolate sauce, vanil la ice cream, honeycomb

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
toffee sauce, vanil la ice cream 

Desserts
14.0

14.0

14.0

Cheese & Beef Cheek Pie
colcannon mash, onion gravy

Chicken Parma  
smoked ham, tomato sugo, mozzarel la, coleslaw, fr ies

Market Beer Battered Fish 
lemon, tartare, house salad, fr ies  (NDO)

Mushroom Linguine
thyme, garl ic, shal lots, creme fraiche, lemon herb 
crumb (V)

Lamb Rump
chorizo casserole, basi l  pesto (NDA, NGA)
 

Pub Classics
30.0

28.0

26.0

25.0

30.0

All  steaks served with 
house salad, skin on fries, pepper sauce 

250g Rump  28.0

250g Striploin   34.0

From the Grill

Buffalo Chicken Burger
house made coleslaw, Frank's buffalo chicken, cheese, 
garl ic aiol i , pickles, brioche bun, fr ies

Pressed Cheese Toastie
sourdough, three cheese, coriander sauce, tomato soup

Steak Sandwich
cos, pickles, BBQ sauce, crispy shallots, ciabatta, fr ies, 
garl ic aiol i  (NDA) 
 
Smashed Beef Burger 
caramelised onion, pickles, BBQ sauce, garl ic aiol i , 
brioche bun, fr ies (NDO, NGO) 

Vege Burger 
cos, tomato, cheese, pickles, American mustard, 
ketchup, brioche bun, fr ies (NDA, NGO, VO, VGO)

King Prawn Roll
bloody mary kewpie, chive, lemon, fr ies (NDA)

Chicken Caeser 
gri l led chicken, smoked bacon, parmesan, rosemary 
croutons, cos, egg (NDO, NGO, VO, VGO)

Root Vegetable Salad 
pumpkin, beetroot, heirloom carrot, sweet potato 
hummus, broccolini, pearl couscous, spinach, toasted 
almonds (NDA, NGO) 

Wedge Salad 
blue cheese, crispy bacon (NGA)

Sandwiches & Salads

28.0

24.0

26.0

28.0

28.0

25.0

28.0

28.0

15.0

Nachos
tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole, cheese sauce, coriander 
sauce (NDO, NGO, VGO)
add chilli con carne + 6.0 

Irish Spice Bag                                                                                 
crispy chicken, fries, onion, capsicum, curry sauce (VO, VGO)  

Salt & Pepper Calamari 
fresh lemon, lemon aioli (NDA)  

Chicken Wings 
make boneless + 5.0 

Choose: buffalo | blue cheese dip 
   classic  | sriracha aioli 

Fries
garlic aioli, house seasoning (NDA, NGA, V, VGO)

Garlic Cob Loaf 
confit garlic butter, parsley (V)

Hand Cut Wedges
sweet chilli sauce, sour cream (NDO, NGA, VO, VGO)

Dublin Coddle Sausage Roll 
caramelised onion, cabbage, tomato relish

Ham & Cheese Croquettes
pea puree, pickled fennel, soft herbs (NDA, NGA)
 

Small & Share Plates

20.0

20.0

18.0

16.0

12.0

14.0

12.0

15.0

16.0

Beer Battered Onion Rings  |  ranch sauce  

Side Greens  |  garl ic butter (NDO, NGA)

Colcannon Mash  |  onion gravy (NDO, NGA)

Side Salad  |  seasonal leaf, mustard dressing (NDO, NGA)

Jalapeno Bites  |  tomato rel ish 

Sides

Upgrades
Bacon 6.0  |  Chicken 6.0  |  Chil l i  Con Carne 6.0 
Onion Rings 6.0  |  Fried Eggs 6.0  |  Prawns 8.0

 Fries 4.0  |  Gravy 3.0  |  Sour Cream 3.0

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
15.0



Beer & Cider

Bottled Beer

Corona
Stel la Artois
Becks
Steinlager Pure
Steinlager Classic
Macs Hazy IPA

Garage Project Aro Noir
Steinlager Light (2.5%)
Speights Mid (2.5%)
Steinlager Zero (0.0%)
Mac?s FreeRide (0.0%)
Emerson's Litt le Bird (0.0%)

13.1
13.1
12.1
12.1
12.1
12.8

13.1
12.1
10.7
10.7

9.8
10.7

Hard Sparkling
Smirnoff  330ml can | 
Lime & Lemon, / Peach & Lime / Pineapple &  Lime

12.4

Local Beers
Lion Brown
Speight?s Gold
Mac?s Gold
Speights Summit Ultra
Steinlager Classic
Panhead Supercharger APA
Panhead Sandman Hazy IPA
Panhead Pickup Hazy IPA
Emersons Hazed & Confused
Emersons Pilsner
Steinlager Pure Low Carb

International Beers
Kilkenny
Guinness
Stel la Artois 

A lcohol Free
Soft Drink By The Glass
Coca Cola, Coke Zero Sugar, 
L&P,  Lift,  Ginger Beer                         
Schweppes Lemonade, 
Schweppes Ginger Ale, 
Schweppes Tonic

Red Bull
Original, Sugar Free 7.4

Juice By The Glass
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, 

Tomato, Cranberry

6.8

Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Soda Water
Voyage Mineral Water
Sparkl ing or Sti l l  1L

Tea & coffee available on request

5.4
2.0

11.0

5.4

Visit our website for more info

 www.jackhacketts.co.nz

ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE FREE WiFi

Scan the QR code
with your phone
camera or visit 
avcmenu.com/kings

Name: Pub Free
Code: Hotel101

Please note: al l  credit, debit card and Me&u mobile order transactions incur a bank 
surcharge fee of 1.9%+GST. EFTPOS (must insert card &  select cheque or savings) and 

NZVC App transactions are surcharge free. 15% public hol iday surcharge applies..

Cider &  RTD's
Mac's Cloudy Apple
Mac's Ginger Beer
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz aperol, sparkl ing, soda, orange
Limoncello Spritz l imoncello, sparkl ing, lemon, soda
Hugo Spritz elderf lower, sparkl ing, lemon, mint, soda
Lemon Drop vodka, tr iple sec, lemon, sugar
Margarita reposado tequila, tr iple sec, l ime
Tommy's Margarita reposado tequila, l ime, agave
Espresso Martini vodka, coffee l iqueur, cold drip coffee
Pornstar Martini vani l la vodka, passionfruit l iqueur,     
lemon, passionfruit with a side of sparkl ing
Amaretto Sour amaretto, bourbon, lemon, foamer
Negroni London dry gin, Campari, vermouth 
Cosmopoli tan vodka, tr iple sec, l ime, cranberry
Mojito white rum, l ime, mint, soda
Long Island Iced Tea vodka, rum, tequila, gin, tr iple sec, 
lemon, cola

18.0
18.0
18.0
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5

20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
23.0

Rose
Rebel, Hawkes Bay
Sti letto Ranch by Duck Hunter, 
Gisborne

Alcohol Removed (0.0%)
Edenvale Sauvignon Blanc,
South Austral ia

50.0

Reg          Large          BottleWine
Sparkl ing
Cloudy Bay NV, Marlborough
Hare & Tortoise Prosecco
Austral ia
Moet &  Chandon Brut NV, France 

84.0
68.0

135.0

17.5
14.0

-

57.0
75.0

19.0
-

13.0
-

White
Rebel Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Petal &  Stem Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough
Rebel Pinot Gris, Central Otago
Mandoleto Pinot Grigio, Italy
Torea Chardonnay, Martinborough
Waipara Hil ls Chardonnay, Waipara

57.0
72.0

57.0
68.0
67.0
77.0

19.0
24.5

19.0
23.0
22.5
27.0

13.0
15.0

13.0
14.0
14.0
16.0

Red
Kopiko Bay Merlot, Hawkes Bay
Elefante Tempranil lo, Spain
Rebel Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Rose & Rose Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Little Giant Shiraz, Austral ia

72.0
67.0
57.0
72.0
78.0

15.0
14.0
13.0
15.0
16.0

10.5

24.5
22.5
19.0
24.5
27.0

16.0

-
-

-

Mocktails
Sweet 16 strawberry, l ime, mint, pineapple, lemonade
Tiki Time coconut, yuzu, l ime

11.5
11.5

We'l l  bring i t to you.
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